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DATE SELECTION BET ODDS RESULT P/L CUM

14-Jan-07 B QUIGLEY 0.25PT EW 80/1 LOST -0.50 -0.50

14-Jan-07 R SABBATINI 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 -1.00

14-Jan-07 K J CHOI 0.25PT EW 33/1 DH 4TH 0.91 -0.09

14-Jan-07 J DURANT 0.25PT EW 66/1 LOST -0.50 -0.59

28-Jan-07 N DOUGHERTY 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 -1.09

28-Jan-07 R GOOSEN 0.5PT EW 14/1 WON 8.75 7.66

28-Jan-07 N FASTH 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 7.16

03-Feb-07 H SLOCUM 0.25PT EW 100/1 LOST -0.50 6.66

03-Feb-07 J LEONARD 0.25PT EW 125/1 LOST -0.50 6.16

03-Feb-07 S CINK 0.25PT EW 33/1 LOST -0.50 5.66

11-Feb-07 N WATNEY 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 5.16

11-Feb-07 B WATSON 0.25PT EW 66/1 LOST -0.50 4.66

11-Feb-07 L DONALD 0.5PT EW 14/1 LOST -1.00 3.66

11-Feb-07 C DIMARCO 0.25PT EW 40/1 LOST -0.50 3.16

17-Feb-07 K J CHOI 0.25PT EW 80/1 LOST -0.50 2.66

17-Feb-07 B VAN PELT 0.25PT EW 100/1 LOST -0.50 2.16

17-Feb-07 J FURYK 0.5PT EW 14/1 TIED 3RD 1.25 3.41

04-Mar-07 R ALLENBY 0.5PT EW 20/1 TIED 5TH 0.00 3.41

04-Mar-07 D TOMS 0.5PT EW 18/1 LOST -1.00 2.41

04-Mar-07 P HARRINGTON 0.5PT EW 16/1 LOST -1.00 1.41

11-Mar-07 A OBERHOLSER 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 0.91

11-Mar-07 B WETTERICH 0.25PT EW 40/1 LOST -0.50 0.41

11-Mar-07 C PETTERSSON 0.25PT EW 66/1 LOST -0.50 -0.09

08-Apr-07 R GOOSEN 1PT EW 25/1 2ND 5.25 5.16

08-Apr-07 K J CHOI 0.25PT EW 80/1 LOST -0.50 4.66

08-Apr-07 P HARRINGTON 0.5PT EW 33/1 LOST -1.00 3.66

08-Apr-07 Z JOHNSON 0.25PT EW 100/1 WON 31.25 34.91

08-Apr-07 S STRICKER 0.25PT EW 100/1 LOST -0.50 34.41

22-Apr-07 L GLOVER 0.25PT EW 28/1 LOST -0.50 33.91

22-Apr-07 A KIM 0.25PT EW 40/1 3RD 2.25 36.16

22-Apr-07 B VAN PELT 0.25PT EW 33/1 LOST -0.50 35.66

29-Apr-07 A KIM 0.25PT EW 40/1 LOST -0.50 35.16

29-Apr-07 R PAMPLING 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 34.66

29-Apr-07 L DONALD 0.5PT EW 18/1 2ND 1.75 36.41

06-May-07 V SINGH 0.5PT EW 18/1 LOST -1.00 35.41

06-May-07 V TAYLOR 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 34.91

06-May-07 S O'HAIR 0.25PT EW 125/1 LOST -0.50 34.41

20-May-07 S CINK 0.5PT EW 16/1 LOST -1.00 33.41

20-May-07 JJ HENRY 0.25PT EW 40/1 LOST -0.50 32.91

20-May-07 N DOUGHERTY 0.5PT EW 28/1 LOST -1.00 31.91

16-Jun-07 P HARRINGTON 0.5PT EW 33/1 LOST -1.00 30.91

16-Jun-07 J KELLY 0.25PT EW 125/1 LOST -0.50 30.41

16-Jun-07 T CLARK 0.25PT EW 125/1 LOST -0.50 29.91

16-Jun-07 A OBERHOLSER 0.25PT EW 100/1 LOST -0.50 29.41

23-Jun-07 M A JIMENEZ 0.5PT EW 25/1 LOST -1.00 28.41

23-Jun-07 R JACQUELIN 0.25PT EW 3/1 LOST -0.50 27.91

23-Jun-07 S KJELDSEN 0.25PT EW 66/1 LOST -0.50 27.41

01-Jul-07 S O HAIR 0.5PT EW 22/1 LOST -1.00 26.41

01-Jul-07 F FUNK 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 25.91

01-Jul-07 C WARREN 0.25PT EW 100/1 LOST -0.50 25.41

23-Jul-07 H STENSON 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 24.91

23-Jul-07 C PETTERSSON 0.25PT EW 125/1 LOST -0.50 24.41

23-Jul-07 J ROSE 0.25PT EW 28/1 LOST -0.50 23.91

23-Jul-07 E ELS 0.5PT EW 12/1 4TH 1.00 24.91

11-Aug-07 K J CHOI 0.25PT EW 28/1 LOST -0.50 24.41

11-Aug-07 S CINK 0.25PT EW 40/1 LOST -0.50 23.91

11-Aug-07 T CLARK 0.25PT EW 40/1 LOST -0.50 23.41

11-Aug-07 C DIMARCO 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 22.91

02-Sep-07 J ROSE 0.5PT EW 18/1 LOST -1.00 21.91

02-Sep-07 A SCOTT 0.5PT EW 18/1 LOST -1.00 20.91

02-Sep-07 C PETTERSSON 0.25PT EW 80/1 LOST -0.50 20.41

16-Sep-07 T CLARK 0.5PT EW 25/1 LOST -1.00 19.41

16-Sep-07 C VILLEGAS 0.5PT EW 33/1 LOST -1.00 18.41

16-Sep-07 S VERPLANK 0.5PT EW 25/1 4th d ht 1.63 20.04

16-Sep-07 R SABBATINI 0.5PT EW 18/1 LOST -1.00 19.04

28-Oct-07 N FASTH 0.5PT EW 10/1 LOST -1.00 18.04

28-Oct-07 P MARTIN 0.25PT EW 80/1 LOST -0.50 17.54

28-Oct-07 B RUMFORD 0.25PT EW 50/1 LOST -0.50 17.04

28-Oct-07 B MAYFAIR 0.25PT EW 40/1 NR 0.00 17.04

28-Oct-07 J PARNEVIK 0.25PT EW 33/1 LOST -0.50 16.54

28-Oct-07 C PETTERSSON 0.5PT EW 20/1 LOST -1.00 15.54


